
T1 10:30 T1 Open 3k Race Walk Race

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U17M 1 299 Tom PARTINGTON Manx Harriers 13.46.09

SM 2 306 Mark WILLIAMS Tamworth AC 14.57.38

SW 3 296 Marie JACKSON Manx Harriers 16.35.79

MM 4 303 Roger MICHELL Blackheath & Bromley AC 16.50.36

MM 5 301 Peter BOSZKO Birchfield Harriers 17.04.79

MM 6 302 John CONSTANDINOU Birchfield Harriers 17.40.16

T1a 10:30 T1 Open 1k Race Walk Race

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

U15B 1 291 Benjamin ALLEN Leicester Walking Club 4..50.76

U15B 2 292 Stephen WADDINGTON Manx Harriers 5.01.53

U15G 3 295 Ellen VAHEY Stratford-upon-Avon AC 5.14.42

U15B 4 293 Archie WALTER Manx Harriers 5.21.99

U15G 5 212 Leah GODDARD Northern (Isle of Man) 5.46.17

U15G 6 294 Alice BELLANDO Manx Harriers 5.49.85

T2 11:00 T2 Senior Women 1500m Race

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 426 Louise RUDD Stockport Harriers & AC 4.44.55

2 427 Sarah WEBSTER Northern (Isle of Man) 4.52.26

3 375 Jane PIDGEON Notts AC 5.18.71

T3 11:15 T3 Senior Men 1500m Race

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 418 Michaël CHIARAMONTE Belgrave Harriers 3.58.12



2 417 Antoine CARPENTIER Belgrave Harriers 3.59.86

3 421 Stephen MORRIS Cardiff AAC 4.06.81

4 416 Aaron BROWN Cannock & Stafford AC 4.07.64

5 419 Andrew KAAR Coventry Godiva H 4.10.32

6 425 Stephen SMITH Preston Harriers 4.31.31

7 420 Phil LUCKER Bristol & West AC 4.32.26

8 423 Russell PARKIN Derby AC 4.42.92

9 356 Frederic TREMBLAY Royal Sutton Coldfield 5.23.94

T4 11:25 T4 Senior Women 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 99 Twinelle HOPESON Croydon H 7.70

2 60 Hannah WILLIAMS Bristol & West AC 7.82

3 44 Kelly DUFFETT Cardiff Met University 8.10

4 56 Michelle THOMAS Birchfield Harriers 8.25

5 46 Sadie FORRESTER-HAYLES Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 8.50

6 54 Laura SUGAR Not Listed 8.65

7 47 Cat GOULDER-DAVIES Worcester AC 8.71

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 59 Rita TWUM Milton Keynes AC 8.21

2 53 Emma SNELL Manx Harriers 8.59

3 48 Natalie GREENLAND Unattached 8.69

4 55 Geraldine TAYLOR Birchfield Harriers 8.83

5 50 Paige MCKENZIE Derby AC 9.13

6 49 Katrina HART Birchfield Harriers 9.18 T37

7 58 Bethany TUCKER Yate AC 9.25

8 52 Deborah RICCI Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 9.31

T5 11:25 T5 Senior Men 60m Races



1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 65 Oliver BROMBY Southampton AC 6.80

2 37 Leon REID Birchfield Harriers 6.87

3= 3 Isaiah ADEKANMBI Enfield & Haringey AC 6.97

3= 11 Theo CAMPBELL Bristol & West AC 6.97

5 32 Alex NWENWU Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.05

6 17 Liam DUFF Cardiff AAC 7.08

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 25 Sean FOORD Southampton AC 7.21

2 21 Marvin EDWARDS Bury Athletic Club 7.27

3 39 Darren SCOTT St. Helens Sutton AC 7.28

4 24 James FOLKES Andover AC 7.28

5 6 Leon BRAITHWAITE Not Listed 7.37

6 13 Mark COLLINS Not Listed 7.38

7 28 Andrew GORDON Kingston AC & Poly Harriers 10.92

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 5 Michael BLOOR Shrewsbury AC 7.42

2 20 Mark DUNWELL Notts AC 7.43

3 1 Yesper ADAMS Cheltenham Harriers 7.43

4 23 Andy FLINT Telford AC 7.63

5 30 Brian LEWIS Enfield & Haringey AC 7.75

6 38 Mark ROBINSON Ipswich Harriers 7.78

7 8 Kevin BURGESS Great Yarmouth & District AC 8.02

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 2 Moyosore ADEJUWON City of Stoke AC 7.59

2 22 Jonnes ELECHMANAR Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 7.59

3 87 Giuseppe MINETTI Herne Hill Harriers 7.62

4 29 Adam HUGHES Birchfield Harriers 7.78

5 36 James PRATT Stockport Harriers & AC 8.29



6 7 Dominic BROWNE Leamington C & AC 8.31

7 12 Philip CLAYTON Notts AC 8.46

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 27 Hoshane GABBIDON Birchfield Harriers 7.33

2 9 Sam CAINE Manx Harriers 7.51

3 41 Tom WAIN Banbury Harriers 7.57

4 10 Steven CALLISTER Trafford AC 7.63

5 19 James DUNSBY Yate AC 7.96

6 34 Liam O'DELL Luton AC 8.08

T6 11:50 T6 U20 Women 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 82 Amy BOWEN Telford AC 7.97

2 84 Emily HORNE Dudley & Stourbridge H 7.99

3 86 Elysia MARRIOTT Marshall Milton Keynes AC 8.01

4 88 Jazmine SALTER Medway & Maidstone AC 8.10

5 83 Bethany CATCHPOWLE Solihull & Small Heath AC 8.13

6 80 Francesca ALLEN Cardiff Met University 8.33

7 81 Petra BEDIAKO Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 8.39

8 137 Anita DZRE Milton Keynes AC 8.59

T7 11:50 T7 U20 Men 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 79 Michael WATSON Medway & Maidstone AC 7.21

2 75 Alfie ROWETT Banbury Harriers 7.36

3 62 Nick BARRATT Stockport Harriers & AC 7.41

4 67 Jamal CHAMBERS Dudley & Stourbridge H 7.50

5 69 Harry EVERITT Tamworth AC 7.51



2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 66 Tashan BROWN Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.46

2 63 Matthew BILLINGTON Halesowen A & CC 7.48

3 64 Joshua Angelo Gioacchino BOAKYE Marshall Milton Keynes AC 7.49

4 73 Makun MADAR Leamington C & AC 7.56

5 71 Zac JOHNSON-LAKE Stockport Harriers & AC 7.88

T8 12:05 T8 U17 Women 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 159 Josie OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC 7.97

2 146 Molly JENKS Halesowen A & CC 8.00

3 166 Sarah SMITH North Somerset AC 8.12

4 167 Alisha STROUD Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 8.16

5 133 Lauren COOPER Poole Runners 8.17

6 168 Megan TURTON Hereford & County AC 8.19

7 157 Kayleigh MURRAY Birchfield Harriers 8.23

8 153 Krystal MATTHEW Enfield & Haringey AC 8.30

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 158 Jade O'DOWDA Oxford City AC 8.21

2 155 Suffiah MCANUFF Birchfield Harriers 8.26

3 148 Jade KINSEY Tavistock AC 8.32

4 145 Annie JANKOWIAK Marshall Milton Keynes AC 8.34

5 141 Amber GRIFFITHS Leicester Coritanian AC 8.35

6 140 Emma FROOME Southampton AC 8.41

7 139 Thalia FELTON Marshall Milton Keynes AC 8.50

8 126 Amber BEACKON Enfield & Haringey AC 8.77

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 124 Anya BATES Solihull & Small Heath AC 8.12

2 151 Sarah LONG Team Bath AC 8.19



3 125 Amy BAXTER Cleethorpes & District AC 8.33

4 171 Katie WATERWORTH Stockport Harriers & AC 8.42

5 149 Elyse LEECH Torbay AC 8.43

6 138 Lauryn ELLIOTT Halesowen A & CC 8.48

7 134 Sophie DECKER Stockport Harriers & AC 8.68

8 127 Jennifer BELLIS Yate AC 9.02

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 135 Tia DEVLIA Birchfield Harriers 8.50

2 123 Sofie ANDERSEN Yate & District AC 8.57

3 147 Emily JOSEPH Torbay AC 8.60

4 161 Megan PUSEY Nene Valley Harriers 8.65

5 163 Emma RYDER Tavistock AC 8.69

6 169 Alicia VERMEULEN Stockport Harriers & AC 8.70

7 136 Helen DUBBER Banbury Harriers 8.83

8 165 Hettie SEAGER Rugby & Northampton AC 8.83

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 174 Stephanie MOTT Radley AC 8.75

2 131 Lucy CONIBEAR Yate AC 8.79

3 122 Laura ABRAM Yate AC 8.83

4 144 Amy JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC 8.88

5 128 Katy BRABBIN Radley AC 9.03

6 142 Katrina HULL Radley AC 9.08

7 132 Laura COOK Yate AC 9.29

6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 162 Megan RANDELL Maldwyn Harriers 8.35

2 164 Emily SANDERSON Daventry AC 8.45

3 130 Eleanor CLARKE Stroud AC 8.51

4 152 Polly MATON Devizes Moonrakers 8.68

5 172 Sophie WILLIAMS Unattached 8.80



6 156 Jessica MEAD Yate AC 9.01

7 173 April WINTER-ALSOP Unattached 9.20

T9 12:05 T9 U17 Men 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 107 Kaie CHAMBERS-BROWN Birchfield Harriers 7.20

2 108 Thomas CHEYNE Rugby & Northampton AC 7.25

3 100 Romario ANTONIO Birchfield Harriers 7.28

4 113 Sergio HYLAND Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 7.55

5 101 Brandon ATCHISON Manx Harriers 7.55

6 120 Tyrell WILLIAMSON-GREENE Birchfield Harriers 7.58

7 105 Ethan BROUGH Royal Sutton Coldfield 7.61

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 109 Ryan CRAZE Radley AC 7.23

2 118 Tom SHEA City of Stoke AC 7.60

3 110 Robert DAKIN Yate AC 7.79

4 115 James MOTTRAM Marshall Milton Keynes AC 8.02

5 106 Jake BURKEY Team Bath AC 8.09

6 102 Glenn BALFOUR Bournemouth AC 8.90

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 112 Jamil HASSAN Marshall Milton Keynes AC 7.52

2 117 Mark PRATT Yate AC 7.61

3 111 William GILES Solihull & Small Heath AC 7.77

4 103 Lloyd BLANKS Rugby & Northampton AC 7.91

5 186 Thomas MAKER Nene Valley Harriers 8.38

6 104 Simon BROOKS Birchfield Harriers 8.59

T10 12:30 T10 U15 Girls 60m Races



1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 227 Alicia REGIS Enfield & Haringey AC 7.94

2 233 Lauryn WALKER Birchfield Harriers 8.05

3 226 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC 8.24

4 225 Oluwaseajomi OKUNRIBIDO Birchfield Harriers 8.51

5 222 Ellie LARKIN Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 8.53

6 206 Leah BROWN Radley AC 8.58

7 219 Lemeyah ISAAC Birchfield Harriers 8.59

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 213 Kaya GORDON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 8.61

2 203 Olivia BARNES Radley AC 8.62

3 211 Abigail GILL Worcester AC 8.79

4 232 Elizabeth TRUSLOVE Rugby & Northampton AC 8.82

5 204 Mollie BOULTON Yate AC 8.90

6 210 Amber EVANS Milton Keynes AC 8.97

7 215 Katie HARRIS Worcester AC 9.02

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 205 Ellie BROWN Notts AC 8.60

2 201 Monica ARESU Kidderminster & Stourport AC 8.91

3 207 Olivia CORCORAN Cannock & Stafford AC 9.06

4 231 Sade SIMMS Birchfield Harriers 9.14

5 218 Ella HUNTER Wrexham AAC 9.57

6 202 Maisie BAILEY Unattached 9.63

7 208 Lauren DEGVILLE-JONES Birchfield Harriers 9.69

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 45 Dace FAITUSA Not Listed 8.66

2 223 Holly LEGISTER Halesowen A & CC 8.70

3 216 Ellie HAYNES Nuneaton Harriers 8.89

4 220 Emily JOHN Yate AC 9.00



5 224 Ruby OGBORNE Yate AC 9.06

6 212 Leah GODDARD Northern (Isle of Man) 9.10

7 214 Freya GORDON-JAMES Radley AC 9.28

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 235 Amy WINCHESTER Stroud AC 8.93

2 229 Katie ROBBINS Unattached 9.06

3 236 Ashleigh YATES Manx Harriers 9.06

4 234 Hannah WEATHERLEY Milton Keynes AC 9.20

5 154 Maddison MAYNARD Unattached 9.20

6 230 Madelaine SANDERSON Not Listed 9.43

T11 12:30 T11 U15 Boys 60m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 191 Joshua PEARSON Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 7.61

2 184 Kieran HODSON Halesowen A & CC 7.66

3 189 Felix NOBLE Banbury Harriers 7.82

4 183 Connor HEPPLE Tamworth AC 7.86

5 181 Thomas DAYMAN Charnwood AC 7.90

6 176 Isaac BARR North Somerset AC 7.91

7 196 Edward SHEFFIELD Burton Athletics AC 8.24

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 175 Christopher ARNULL Marshall Milton Keynes AC 8.23

2 193 Cameron RAWSON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 8.39

3 200 Bradley WHITEHEAD Rugby & Northampton AC 8.49

4 188 Sam NELSON Radley AC 8.57

5 192 Luke RAVENHILL Yate AC 8.60

6 199 Ben WHITE Halesowen A & CC 8.76

7 197 Nathan TIMMINGTON Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 8.82



3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 187 Olivier MAY Birchfield Harriers 8.26

2 179 Calum CASEY Daventry AC 8.34

3 194 Jordan RICKETTS Birchfield Harriers 8.47

4 198 Hugo VILLALOBOS FINIGAN Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 8.53

5 195 Joe ROBERTSHAW Manx Harriers 8.66

6 180 Isaac CORY Yate AC 8.67

7 190 Illiam PARNELL Manx Harriers 9.23

T12 12:50 T12 Senior Women 200m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 96 Sophie QUINN Stockport Harriers & AC 26.18

2 246 Hannah RILEY Manx Harriers 27.13

3 56 Michelle THOMAS Birchfield Harriers 27.19

4 269 Laura BASS Enfield & Haringey AC 27.53

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 45 Dace FAITUSA Not Listed 28.28

2 48 Natalie GREENLAND Unattached 28.59

3 47 Cat GOULDER-DAVIES Worcester AC 28.85

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 271 Tracy BEZANCE City of Portsmouth 28.72

2 272 Caroline POWELL Bristol & West AC 29.37

3 270 Rachel BAUST Abingdon AAC 29.77

4 52 Deborah RICCI Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 31.03

T13 12:50 T13 Senior Men 200m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 37 Leon REID Birchfield Harriers 21.17



2 268 Richard YATES City of Sheffield AC 22.08

3 70 Romaine HYMAN Bristol & West AC 22.42

4 265 Leroy SLUE Harrow AC 22.83

5 256 Jermaine DWIGHT Birchfield Harriers 23.29

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 252 Rick BEARDSELL City of Sheffield AC 22.50

2 39 Darren SCOTT St. Helens Sutton AC 22.58

3 254 Tom BOLAN-ASHWORTH Trafford AC 23.20

4 258 Michael GARDINER Cheltenham Harriers 23.42

5 21 Marvin EDWARDS Bury Athletic Club 23.44

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 25 Sean FOORD Southampton AC 23.05

2 257 Jonathan ELDERFIELD Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 23.84

3 261 Will MACGEE Bedford & County AC 23.85

4 6 Leon BRAITHWAITE Not Listed 24.11

5 38 Mark ROBINSON Ipswich Harriers 24.24

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 41 Tom WAIN Banbury Harriers 24.08

2 255 Mike COOGAN East Cheshire Harriers & TAC 24.14

3 259 Jonathan HUGHES Leicester Coritanian AC 24.62

4 267 Neil TUNSTALL Cornwall AC 24.80

5 30 Brian LEWIS Enfield & Haringey AC 25.33

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 13 Mark COLLINS Not Listed 24.26

0 2 22 Jonnes ELECHMANAR Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 24.28

3 250 Ian ALLEN Exeter Harriers 24.79

4 7 Dominic BROWNE Leamington C & AC 27.14



6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 10 Steven CALLISTER Trafford AC 24.30

2 263 Michael NEYLON Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 27.41

3 12 Philip CLAYTON Notts AC 28.17

7 RACE 7 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 34 Liam O'DELL Luton AC 27.04

2 36 James PRATT Stockport Harriers & AC 27.64

T14 13:20 T14 U20 Women 200m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 244 Catherine REID Manx Harriers 25.43

2 245 Katie WHITE Tonbridge AC 26.42

3 83 Bethany CATCHPOWLE Solihull & Small Heath AC 26.70

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 242 Lillian GODDARD Torbay AC 27.02

2 243 Naomi GREENER Milton Keynes AC 27.14

3 80 Francesca ALLEN Cardiff Met University 27.63

4 241 Molly FERGUSON Notts AC 29.24

T15 13:20 T15 U20 Men 200m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 79 Michael WATSON Medway & Maidstone AC 22.72

2 75 Alfie ROWETT Banbury Harriers 23.25

3 67 Jamal CHAMBERS Dudley & Stourbridge H 23.83

4 239 Andrew PEARSON Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 24.82

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 237 Niall CARNEY Solihull & Small Heath AC 23.89



2 238 Charlie LODGE Unattached 24.50

3 240 Aaron WOULD Lincoln Wellington AC 27.59

T16 13:30 T16 U17 Women 200m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 159 Josie OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC 25.36

2 146 Molly JENKS Halesowen A & CC 26.33

3 151 Sarah LONG Team Bath AC 26.64

4 167 Alisha STROUD Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 26.65

5 127 Jennifer BELLIS Yate AC 29.39

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 149 Elyse LEECH Torbay AC 26.89

2 285 Danel JANSEN-VAN-RENSBURG Solihull & Small Heath AC 26.96

3 138 Lauryn ELLIOTT Halesowen A & CC 27.29

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 168 Megan TURTON Hereford & County AC 26.62

2 171 Katie WATERWORTH Stockport Harriers & AC 27.17

3 290 Chloe WILDE Cannock & Stafford AC 27.31

4 166 Sarah SMITH North Somerset AC 27.58

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 286 Tania JANSEN-VAN-RENSBURG Solihull & Small Heath AC 27.78

2 147 Emily JOSEPH Torbay AC 28.14

3 161 Megan PUSEY Nene Valley Harriers 28.53

4 128 Katy BRABBIN Radley AC 29.92

5 142 Katrina HULL Radley AC 30.62

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 135 Tia DEVLIA Birchfield Harriers 28.48



2 123 Sofie ANDERSEN Yate & District AC 28.67

3 144 Amy JACKSON Stockport Harriers & AC 28.87

4 172 Sophie WILLIAMS Unattached 29.38

5 131 Lucy CONIBEAR Yate AC 30.00

6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 130 Eleanor CLARKE Stroud AC 27.63

2 284 Rebekka FREEMAN Halesowen A & CC 28.43

3 122 Laura ABRAM Yate AC 29.07

4 173 April WINTER-ALSOP Unattached 31.43

T17 13:30 T17 U17 Men 200m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 107 Kaie CHAMBERS-BROWN Birchfield Harriers 22.81

2 100 Romario ANTONIO Birchfield Harriers 22.93

3 109 Ryan CRAZE Radley AC 23.19

4 278 Billy LOWNDES Halesowen A & CC 24.13

5 105 Ethan BROUGH Royal Sutton Coldfield 24.25

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1= 101 Brandon ATCHISON Manx Harriers 23.87

1= 277 Matthew COLEMAN Radley AC 23.87

3 110 Robert DAKIN Yate AC 24.85

4 281 Robert SHARMAN Stroud AC 26.95

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 274 Ladi ABUDU Dudley & Stourbridge H 24.39

2 106 Jake BURKEY Team Bath AC 26.28

3 275 Charlie BINNING Unattached 27.44

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF



1 282 Joshua SNOOK Yate AC 24.51

2 280 Harry NEW Radley AC 24.63

3 111 William GILES Solihull & Small Heath AC 24.82

4 117 Mark PRATT Yate AC 24.89

5 186 Thomas MAKER Nene Valley Harriers 27.63

T18 14:00 T18 U15 Girls 200m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 227 Alicia REGIS Enfield & Haringey AC 25.32

2 226 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC 26.84

3 345 Shanan BASRA Halesowen A & CC 27.41

4 222 Ellie LARKIN Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 27.78

5 232 Elizabeth TRUSLOVE Rugby & Northampton AC 28.69

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 213 Kaya GORDON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 28.25

2 205 Ellie BROWN Notts AC 28.81

3 206 Leah BROWN Radley AC 29.13

4 384 Megan HUNTER Wrexham AAC 29.72

5 387 Katie LODGE Yate AC 29.89

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 388 Chelsey MARSDEN Birchfield Harriers 28.61

2 235 Amy WINCHESTER Stroud AC 29.63

3 203 Olivia BARNES Radley AC 30.00

4 236 Ashleigh YATES Manx Harriers 30.22

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 344 Angela AUMONIER Manx Harriers 29.88

2 204 Mollie BOULTON Yate AC 30.72

3 218 Ella HUNTER Wrexham AAC 31.67



5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 383 Lucy ELCOCK Bridgnorth AC 28.18

2 220 Emily JOHN Yate AC 30.37

3 381 Caitlin CHRISTIAN Manx Harriers 32.37

6 RACE 6 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 386 Beth LLOYD Birchfield Harriers 28.04

2 225 Oluwaseajomi OKUNRIBIDO Birchfield Harriers 29.35

3 224 Ruby OGBORNE Yate AC 29.83

4 229 Katie ROBBINS Unattached 30.02

7 RACE 7 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 407 Heidi TANYI Orion Harriers 28.93

2 289 Kimberley THOMAS Halesowen A & CC 29.54

3 201 Monica ARESU Kidderminster & Stourport AC 29.56

4 154 Maddison MAYNARD Unattached 31.17

T19 14:00 T19 U15 Boys 200m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 191 Joshua PEARSON Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 23.96

2 189 Felix NOBLE Banbury Harriers 25.41

3 196 Edward SHEFFIELD Burton Athletics AC 25.58

4 181 Thomas DAYMAN Charnwood AC 25.66

5 176 Isaac BARR North Somerset AC 25.90

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 179 Calum CASEY Daventry AC 27.24

2 188 Sam NELSON Radley AC 27.42

3 193 Cameron RAWSON Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 27.78

4 180 Isaac CORY Yate AC 27.94



3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 175 Christopher ARNULL Marshall Milton Keynes AC 27.15

2 199 Ben WHITE Halesowen A & CC 28.12

3 197 Nathan TIMMINGTON Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 30.61

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 198 Hugo VILLALOBOS FINIGAN Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 27.41

2 248 Alex ROSS Birchfield Harriers 27.65

3 195 Joe ROBERTSHAW Manx Harriers 28.24

4 190 Illiam PARNELL Manx Harriers 31.54

T20 14:30 T20 4 x 200m Relay Men

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 M45 Will McGee, Giuseppe Minetti, Michael Gardiner, Darren Scott 1.33.97 Masters Record

2 M55 John Wright, Kevin Burgess, Dougie Donald, Philip Clayton 1.37.30

3 M30 Marvin Edwards, Ian Allen, Steven Callister, Neil Tunstall 1.48.21

T21 14:45 T21 Senior Men 60m Hurdles Race

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 394 William RITCHIE-MOULIN Birchfield Harriers 8.47

2 24 James FOLKES Andover AC 8.97

3 393 Thomas RILEY Kent AC 9.02

4 391 Prince AYEH Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 9.20

T22 15:30 T22 U17 Men 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 331 Seamus DERBYSHIRE City of Stoke AC 8.65

2 118 Tom SHEA City of Stoke AC 8.91



3 267 Neil TUNSTALL Cornwall AC 9.07 Master

4 279 Jack MOORE Yate AC 9.56

T23 15:40 T23 U20 Women 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 94 Annabelle PASK Coventry Godiva H 9.01

2 91 Felicity BEE Birchfield Harriers 9.52

3 93 Lucy JOHNSTON Marshall Milton Keynes AC 9.68

4 92 Sofia FEREDAY Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 9.89

5 96 Sophie QUINN Stockport Harriers & AC 9.89

6 97 Hollie STOW City of Stoke AC 9.90

7 98 Cara TRIVETT Birchfield Harriers 10.00

T24 15:55 T24 U15 Boys 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 194 Jordan RICKETTS Birchfield Harriers 9.85

2 42 Tony WELLS Corby AC 10.27 Master

3 190 Illiam PARNELL Manx Harriers 11.11

T25 16:05 T25 U17 Women 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 410 Chloe ESEGBONA City of Stoke AC 8.90

2 124 Anya BATES Solihull & Small Heath AC 8.93

3 158 Jade O'DOWDA Oxford City AC 9.17

4 141 Amber GRIFFITHS Leicester Coritanian AC 9.51

5 136 Helen DUBBER Banbury Harriers 10.11

6 413 Darcey PASKIN City of Stoke AC 10.56

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF



1 409 Lauren WILLIAMS Maldwyn Harriers 9.20

2 347 Alice BYLES Oxford City AC 9.37

3 139 Thalia FELTON Marshall Milton Keynes AC 9.57

4 125 Amy BAXTER Cleethorpes & District AC 9.74

5 143 Maddison ILLSLEY Leamington C & AC 10.31

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 147 Emily JOSEPH Torbay AC 9.85

2 285 Danel JANSEN-VAN-RENSBURG Solihull & Small Heath AC 9.87

3 286 Tania JANSEN-VAN-RENSBURG Solihull & Small Heath AC 9.96

4 123 Sofie ANDERSEN Yate & District AC 10.08

5 411 Jane HORDER Cheltenham Harriers 10.19 Master

6 412 Olivia JONES Kidderminster & Stourport AC 10.34

T26 16:15 T26 U15 Girls 60m Hurdles Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 414 Rebecca SHEFFIELD Burton Athletics AC 9.33

2 397 Ashleigh BAILEY Solihull & Small Heath AC 9.76

3 382 Donatella DA SILVA Birchfield Harriers 9.99

4 216 Ellie HAYNES Nuneaton Harriers 10.17

5 386 Beth LLOYD Birchfield Harriers 10.24

6 344 Angela AUMONIER Manx Harriers 10.43

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 211 Abigail GILL Worcester AC 10.26

2 207 Olivia CORCORAN Cannock & Stafford AC 10.51

3 234 Hannah WEATHERLEY Milton Keynes AC 10.66

4 201 Monica ARESU Kidderminster & Stourport AC 10.78

5 399 Tamzin HILL Marshall Milton Keynes AC 10.93

6 210 Amber EVANS Milton Keynes AC 12.48



T27 15:35 T27 U17 Men 400m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 332 Iolo JAMES Colwyn Bay 52.66

2 486 Elliot DUNN Birchfield Harriers 52.92

3 101 Brandon ATCHISON Manx Harriers 54.18

4 333 Tj MCCLIMONT Radley AC 55.09

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 277 Matthew COLEMAN Radley AC 53.52

2 282 Joshua SNOOK Yate AC 54.30

3 331 Seamus DERBYSHIRE City of Stoke AC 55.17

T28 15:40 T28 U20 Women 400m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 244 Catherine REID Manx Harriers 57.08

2 242 Lillian GODDARD Torbay AC 61.24

3 343 Alex BARTLETT Halesowen A & CC 62.03

4 349 Bethan SKUSE Cheltenham Harriers 63.34

5 348 Shannon KENNEDY Reading AC 63.39

T29 15:45 T29 Senior Women 400m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 247 Kelly MASSEY Sale Harriers Manchester 52.95

2 335 Joey DUCK Marshall Milton Keynes AC 54.68

3 334 Loren BLEAKEN Birchfield Harriers 55.69

4 340 Becky MCLINDEN Blackheath & Bromley AC 59.26

5 336 Faye HORROCKS Wigan & Dist H AC 60.14

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF



1 342 Sally READ CAYTON Veterans AC 62.78

2 341 Corinne NURSE Marshall Milton Keynes AC 64.97

3 271 Tracy BEZANCE City of Portsmouth 65.00

4 272 Caroline POWELL Bristol & West AC 65.02 Master

5 53 Emma SNELL Manx Harriers 65.41

T30 15:50 T30 U20 Men 400m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1= 62 Nick BARRATT Stockport Harriers & AC 51.54

1= 133 Jay HORNBY Stockport Harriers & AC 51.54

3 237 Niall CARNEY Solihull & Small Heath AC 52.88

4 360 Travis CHRISTIE Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 53.95

5 130 Andrew BOWERS Gloucester AC 54.16

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 76 Lewis THORNE Oxford City AC 52.60

2 327 Max BUTLER Nene Valley H 52.89

3 329 James HOULT Halesowen C & AC 54.69

4 71 Zac JOHNSON-LAKE Stockport Harriers & AC 56.47

T31 15:55 T31 Senior Men 400m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 314 Rory EVANS Stockport Harriers & AC 47.23

2 320 Luke LENNON FORD Thames Valley H 47.24

3 312 Jamie BOWIE Team East Lothian 47.26

4 185 Conrad WILLIAMS Kent AC 47.43

5 268 Richard YATES City of Sheffield AC 48.78

2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 324 Patrick SWAN Sale Harriers 48.54



2 307 Ross ALLEN Rugby & Northampton AC 50.02

3 317 Adam HASSAN Reading AC 50.30

4 262 David MOULD Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 50.94

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 1 Yesper ADAMS Cheltenham Harriers 50.63

2 254 Tom BOLAN-ASHWORTH Trafford AC 51.26

3 323 Kevin SAMUELS Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 51.74

4 316 Neil HALLETT Reading AC 52.94

5 313 David BROWN Nene Valley Harriers 52.96

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 252 Rick BEARDSELL City of Sheffield AC 49.83

2 319 Sam JOHNSON University of Birmingham 53.31

3 255 Mike COOGAN East Cheshire Harriers & TAC 53.77

4 318 Scott HERBERT Marshall Milton Keynes AC 53.80

5 308 Ben AMEY Reading AC 54.02

5 RACE 5 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 259 Jonathan HUGHES Leicester Coritanian AC 56.71

2 325 Stephen TERRY-SHORT Cannock & Stafford AC 59.71

3 263 Michael NEYLON Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 61.22

4 321 Peter MOULD Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 61.83

T32 16:15 T32 U17 Women 300m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 409 Lauren WILLIAMS Maldwyn Harriers 41.72

2 406 Annie LEWIS Yate AC 42.86

3 140 Emma FROOME Southampton AC 43.39

4 347 Alice BYLES Oxford City AC 43.54

5 148 Jade KINSEY Tavistock AC 44.28



2 RACE 2 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 145 Annie JANKOWIAK Marshall Milton Keynes AC 42.79

2 402 Chloe CHAPMAN Halesowen A & CC 43.27

3 404 Jazzmin KIFFIN Charnwood AC 44.17

4 162 Megan RANDELL Maldwyn Harriers 44.80

5 290 Chloe WILDE Cannock & Stafford AC 45.27

3 RACE 3 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 151 Sarah LONG Team Bath AC 42.38

2 163 Emma RYDER Tavistock AC 44.49

3 401 Lauren BUTLER Birchfield Harriers 46.05

4 174 Stephanie MOTT Radley AC 46.76

5 132 Laura COOK Yate AC 50.54

4 RACE 4 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 403 Neve EVANS Wrexham AAC 44.92

2 405 Anna KOFOED-GREGORY Marshall Milton Keynes AC 47.00

3 407 Heidi TANYI Orion Harriers 48.85

4 156 Jessica MEAD Yate AC 49.13

T33 16:30 T33 U20 Women 800m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 379 Sarah HAMILTON Wigan & Dist H AC 2.22.80

2 378 Emelia BERRISFORD City of Stoke AC 2.26.38

3 94 Annabelle PASK Coventry Godiva H 2.34.77

T34 16:30 T34 Senior Women 800m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 367 Meghan BEESLEY Birchfield Harriers 2.09.55



2 373 Lucy JAMES Loughborough Students AC 2.11.12

3 372 Rochelle HARRISON Lincoln Wellington AC 2.15.45

4 370 Gabrielle COVENEY Loughborough Students AC 2.17.33

5 371 Sarah EVERITT Bristol & West AC 2.31.72

6 365 Elga BABRE Not Listed 2.44.78

7 374 Susan KNEILL-BOXLEY Cannock & Stafford AC 2.47.99 Master

8 377 Katherine WINROW Kendal AAC 3.01.16

T35 16:45 T35 U20 Men 800m Race

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 363 Dominic TAYLOR Taunton AC 2.01.26

2 361 Joseph ROGERS Halesowen A & CC 2.01.71

3 364 Dominic TUTTON Gloucester AC 2.08.30

T36 16:45 T36 Senior Men 800m Races

1 RACE 1 BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERF

1 418 Michaël CHIARAMONTE Belgrave Harriers 1.57.79

2 417 Antoine CARPENTIER Belgrave Harriers 1.58.30

3 353 Chris MONK Mansfield H 2.01.06

4 350 David BROOKS Rugby & Northampton AC 2.05.48

5 356 Frederic TREMBLAY Royal Sutton Coldfield 2.06.39

6 358 Richard WHITE Worcester AC 2.17.61


